

Salem Swampscott Youth Hockey (SSYH) is a not-for-profit organization dedicated to providing skaters the ability to grow as hockey players as well as athletes according to the American Development Model (ADM). We host various programs throughout the year to provide opportunities for players to improve their game, athleticism, skills, and most importantly, to have fun!

SPONSORSHIP FORM 2024-2025

Platinum - \$3000

- Exclusive sponsor logo 3 X 8-foot sign hung in two community school locations and at Learn to Skate.
- All Gold level benefits

Gold - \$2000

- A t-shirt with all Gold Sponsors logos given to all registered players
- Gold sponsors will be displayed on the SSYH annual Holiday Raffle Calendar
- Gold sponsors logos displayed at Annual Banquet and all other events
- Sponsor will receive a "Thank You" plaque
- Sponsor thank you in local newspaper
- Sponsor's logo on SSYH website with link to their website
- Sponsor recognition on all SSYH email newsletters and Facebook page
- 2 Blades Travel Coffee Cups

Silver - \$850

- Silver sponsors will be displayed on the SSYH annual Holiday Raffle Calendar
- Recognition as a Silver Sponsor at the annual banquet and at all other events
- Sponsor will receive a "Thank You" plaque
- Sponsor thank you in local newspaper
- Sponsor's logo on SSYH website with link to their website
- Sponsor recognition on all SSYH email newsletters and Facebook page
- 2 Blades Travel Coffee Cups

Bronze - \$350

- Sponsor thank you in local newspaper
- Sponsor's logo on SSYH website with link to their website
- Sponsor recognition on all SSYH email newsletters
- Sponsor recognition on SSYH Facebook page
- Blades Travel Coffee Cup

Business Gift Card Donation

- Donate a gift card at a \$50 value or more to be used as a raffle item at one of our future fundraiser events
- Sponsor recognition on SSYH Facebook page

Friends & Family - \$50

• Sponsor thank you in local newspaper

Company Name:	Contact:
Address:	City:
State/Zip:	Phone: Email:
Level:	
Platinum	Gold Silver Bronze Gift Card Friends & Family
	Please make all checks payable to Salem Swampscott Youth Hockey. Mail Check or Gift Card to:
	Salem Swampscott Youth Hockey
	P.O. Box 282
	Swampscott, MA 01907
	Any questions, please email Kelly O'Connell at klshea@gmail.com.

Salem Swampscott Youth Hockey is a registered not-for-profit 503 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ (3) organization.